Заявка 
на учителей, сдающих ЕГЭ, ЕРЭ по Лениногорскому МР РТ

(на сентябрь 2012г.)

	Предмет
	количество
	ленин
	ютазы
	альмет

	
	
	
	
	

	Русский язык 
	10
	2
	4
	3

	литература
	-
	-
	
	

	Математика
	19
	6
	4
	10

	Физика
	12
	7
	1
	3

	География
	3
	1
	1
	1

	Химия
	2
	1
	
	1

	Биология
	2
	2
	1
	

	История 
	10
	2
	5
	3

	Обществознание
	6
	5
	2
	

	Информатика
	4
	1
	1
	1

	Английский яз.
	14
	7
	1
	6

	Татарский яз.
	30
	13
	6
	14

	
	
	
	
	

	итого
	112
	47
	26
	42
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